1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
TITLE
CANTY
J.M. CANTY INC.
6100 DONNER RD.
BUFFALO, N.Y. 14094
U.S.A.
J.M. CANTY INTL. LTD.
BALLYCOOLIN BUS. PK.
BLANCHARDSTOWN
DUBLIN 15, IRELAND
DRAWN BY
APPROVAL
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS
MFG. APPROVAL
DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
IMPORTANT
FOR THE REQUIRED
MANUFACTURING
SPECIFICATIONS SEE
DOCUMENT #A4955
NOTE: FAILURE TO
RECEIVE DOCUMENT
DOES NOT WAIVE
VENDOR
RESPONSIBILITY
NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
J.M. CANTY AND MUST BE RETURNED
WITHOUT REPRODUCTION OR
DUPLICATION, AT ANY TIME UPON
REQUEST, BUT IN ANY EVENT AS
SOON AS IT HAS SERVED THE
PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
FURNISHED. WHILE IN THE
POSSESSION OF THE RECIPIENT, IT
MUST BE PROPERLY SAFEGUARDED
AGAINST DISCLOSURE TO ANYONE
EXCEPT THOSE EMPLOYEES WHO
REQUIRE IT FOR WORK OR JOB. THE
RECIPIENT MUST KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL AND REQUIRE HIS
(HER) EMPLOYEES  TO KEEP
CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE ON. SCALE AS NOTED
SIZE REVISION
SHEET            OF
FILE NAME
QUALITY CONTROL DATE
GROUND FLARE HIGH TEMP. CAMERA,
NON-INSERTION, FURNACE WALL OPENING &
FABRICATION ANGLE DATA
C
1 1
VC11919-1032
MAC
PENDING
MAC 30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
I.O.A.
CURRENT
0
NOTES:
1.  IMPORTANT: DEPENDING UPON ACTUAL TARGET INSIDE FURNACE OR BOILER,
REQUIRED CENTERLINE OF VISION SYSTEM VIEW ANGLE MAY NOT BE PERPENDICULAR
TO FURNACE WALL. CONSULT FACTORY FOR CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS.
2.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
3.  ALL INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
REAR VIEW OF
VISION SYSTEM
SIDE VIEW OF VISION SYSTEM SHOWING
BREAKOUT VIEW OF FURNACE WALL
CAMERA HOUSING
INSULATION BLANKET
NOT SHOWN
3" 150 lb. ANSI RETAINER
HOLE PATTERN = .75, 4X, 6.0" BOLT CIRCLE
[19 mm, 4X, 152.4 mm B.C.]
COOLING TUBE
FURNACE WALL
7.5 in
[191 mm]
IAMETER OF REQUIRED
OPENING FOR CAMERA
VIEW ANGLE
LENS SPECIFIC - SEE CHART
WALL OPENING DIAMETER & FABRICATION ANGLE SPECIFICATIONS
LENS OPTION CODE
E = 7 DEG. HORIZ.
WALL OPENING DIA.
1.5 in. [38.1 mm]
FABRICATION ANGLE
10 DEG.
F = 22 DEG. HORIZ. 1.5 in. [38.1 mm] 30 DEG.
G = 41 DEG. HORIZ. 2.38 in. [60.5 mm] 50 DEG.
H = 69 DEG. HORIZ. 3.38 in. [85.9 mm] 80 DEG.
5/8-11 MOUNT STUDS & HEX NUTS
SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER
FABRICATION ANGLE AS REQUIRED
FOR CAMERA VIEW
LENS SPECIFIC - SEE CHART
3.0 in
[76 mm]
MAXIMUM
11.6 in
[295 mm]
W/ INSULATION BLANKET
13.0 in
[330 mm]